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In the Tassilo Washstand, metal and stone flow together 

with a modern sensibility and feeling of weightlessness. The 

structural elements, precisely carved positive shape, and use 

of negative space are all aesthetic yet purposeful.

Patent pending. 
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Tassilo
Edition No. 2-07 Washstand
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STONE  
WIDTH (A2)

WEIGHT

36”
92 cm

42”
106 cm

291 lb
132 kg

340 lb
154 kg

STONE

METAL

BRONZE NATURAL
BRASS

BURNISHED
BRASS

POLISHED
NICKEL

BLACKENED 
BRASS

Stone available in polished, honed, antiqued, and sandblasted & brushed.  

Note: Plumbing fixtures not included.

 
Natural stone’s unique variations are inherent to its beauty. Images shown are illustrative for general 

reference; delivered materials will have variations. 
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